18:924(c)(1)(A) Possession of a firearm in furtherance of a drug trafficking crime March 4, 2015 SIX

✔ remaining ✔

November 5, 2015

S/JOSE A. FUSTE

José A. Fusté US District Judge

November 5, 2015

IMPRISONMENT

2  5

CARLOS GOTAY-GUZMAN
3:15-CR-00162-001 (JAF)

ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE (165) MONTHS AS TO COUNT ONE AND SIXTY (60) MONTHS AS TO COUNT SIX TO BE
SERVED CONSECUTIVELY TO EACH OTHER FOR A TOTAL IMPRISONMENT TERM OF TWO HUNDRED
TWENTY-FIVE (225) MONTHS.

✔

- That the defendant be designated to Pensacola and be enrolled in any drug treatment.

✔

SUPERVISED RELEASE

3 5
CARLOS GOTAY-GUZMAN
3:15-CR-00162-001 (JAF)

TEN (10) YEARS AS TO COUNT ONE AND FIVE (5) YEARS AS TO COUNT SIX TO BE SERVED CONCURRENTLY TO